3/20/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$561.50

$98.46

$659.96

$659.96

Drawer

$43.99

$43.99

$43.99

$703.95

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($752.30) ($20.00) 120
$0.00 $0.00 ($462.67) ($6.00) 71
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,214.97) ($26.00) 191
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,214.97) ($26.00) 191
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.01) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.01) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($15.01) $0.00 4
($1,229.98) ($26.00) 195

Handle Net Handle
$1,333.80 $1,313.80
$567.13 $561.13
$1,900.93 $1,874.93
$1,900.93 $1,874.93

Handle Net Handle
$59.00 $59.00
$59.00 $59.00
$59.00 $59.00
$1,959.93 $1,933.93

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



