Drawer Report By Satellite

3/20/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>QRace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$561.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$752.30)	(\$20.00)	120	\$1,333.80	\$1,313.80	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$98.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$462.67)	(\$6.00)	71	\$567.13	\$561.13	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$659.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,214.97)	(\$26.00)	191	\$1,900.93	\$1,874.93	\$0.00	
Lo	cation HUDDLE	\$659.96	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,214.97)	(\$26.00)	191	\$1,900.93	\$1,874.93	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$43.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.01)	\$0.00	4	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
<u>Term</u> i	inal Number 1028	\$43.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.01)	\$0.00	4	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
Location	MOOSE	\$43.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$15.01)	\$0.00	4	\$59.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$703.95			(\$1,229.98)	(\$26.00)	195	\$1,959.93	\$1,933.93		